
Численность обучающихся по реализуемым программам за счет бюджетных ассигнований 

федерального бюджета на 01.09.2023г 

 

Ступени 

обучения 

классы Количество 

классов-

комплектов 

Кол-во 

уч-ся 

Вид 

программы или 

профили 

стандарт 

Начальное 

общее 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

4 

5 

4 

ООП НОО 

ООП НОО 

ООП НОО 

ООП НОО 

 

Обновленный ФОП 

Обновленный ФОП 

Обновленный ФОП 

Обновленный ФОП 

Основное 

общее 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

5 

6 

10 

8 

10 

ООП ООО 

ООП ООО 

ООП ООО 

ООП ООО 

ООП ООО 

 

Обновленный ФОП 

Обновленный ФОП 

ФГОС ООО 

ФГОС ООО 

ФГОС ООО 

Среднее 

общее 

10 

11 

1 

1 

7 

1 

ООП СОО 

ООП СОО 

 

Обновленный ФОП 

ФГОС СОО 

 

всего 11 11 62   

 


